
270 GRAND LODGE OF CANADA.

That the Constitiltiojk be amended in aocordanoe with tlie 
Report of the Special Committee respecting Masonic
Trials.........................................................................................

Respecting the Election of Diatrict Deputy Grand Masters. 164 
To amend clause 1 “of District Deputy Grand Masters”.... 

Presentation of Credentials of Grand Representatives

T
T«

163 Tt
Tc

164 To
To148

152 ToProxies, Report of the Board ..............................
Report of IX D. G. Master St. Olair District. 

“ “ London
“ “ Wilson

Enron
“ Wellington “
“ Hamilton 
“ Niagara 
“ iToronto 
“ Georgian 
“ Ontario 
“ P. Edward
“ St. Lawrence
" Ottawa

83 To
85 To
88 To
90 To
92
94 To t 

To 8 
To t

95
97
99!V.

101 To r<
107 t
110 To r< 

To ai 
To ar 
To co 
To r<

111

Reports of Board of General Purposbs on:—

Audit and Finance................ ............................
Benevolence................... ..................................
Jurisprudence........ .............................................
Grievances and Appeals................................ .
Warrants.............................................................
Grand Master’s Address..................................
Gondition of Masonry......................................
Proxies........ ............................... ........................

Report of Scrutineers of Ballot.............................
Reports of Committee on Credentials.................
Report of Committee on Testimonial to M. W. Bro. J. A.

Henderson............................................................... ..................

114
120 B
138 To ele
139 h<
114 Tende
154 L<
135 Respec 

That a 
Credi 

That a 
To det*

152
160

84, 158

149
Restorationt 
Returns of l 
Recapitulatii 
Scrutineers . 

56 ^U8Pensions, 
oaspensions, 
ynopsis of I 
-Varrants, rej

Resolutions :
To confirm Minutes of Annual Communication, 1881..........
To confirm Special Communications, 1881..............................
To enter the Address of Welcome to the Grand Master on

the Minutes............ .................................................................
To refer Address of G. M. to Board of General Parposes.. 
To receive and adopt report of the Board on Address.. 
Ilhat the reports of the D. D. G. M.’s be received and 

sidered as read, and referred to the Board..............

53
53

83
156

oon-
83

-

<M

m
m

- ■
wm

ism

'
:

m


