To To To To

To a

To r

To r
To a
To a
To co
To r
To ele
he
Tende

Respective Cred

To dete mu Restorations Returns of a Recapitulati

Scrutineers Suspensions, Suspensions, Synopsis of I Warrants, re

	That the	e Constit	ution	be amended in	80	cordance with the especting Masonic	
	Rep	ort of th	ie spe	BIRT COMMITTEE	9. 10	especing muscuic	163
	Trie	als		of District De	• • • •		164
	Respect	ing the E	Hection	District Deput	opu	rand Masters"	164
n	To ame	na clause	101	of Grand Pan	y Cu	entatives	148
Pre	sentation	of Cred	entials	or Grand Rep.	rese	Herrives	152
Pro:	xies, Rej	port of th	ie Boa	ra on			83
Rep		(D. G.)	Master "	London	66	t	85
	"	"	"				88
				Wilson	**		90
	"		"	Huron	"	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	92
			"	Wellington	"	******	94
	"	"		Hamilton	"	•••••	95
	"	" '	"	Niagara	"		1.70
	"	**	44	Toronto	"		97
	"	**	"	Georgian	"		99
	"	"	"	Ontario			101
	**	"	"	P. Edward	"	•••••	107
	"		"	St. Lawrence	"		110
	"	"	**	Ottawa	"	•••••	111
REI				ERAL PURPOSES			
	Audit a	nd Finar	ice				114
	Benevo	lence					120
	Jurispr	udence					138
	Grievar	nces and	Appe	als			139
	Warrar	ts					114
	Grand	Master's	Addre	88			154
	Conditi	on of M	asonry				135
	Proxies						152
Rei	port of S	crutinee	rs of B	allot			160
Reports of Committee on Credentials						158	
Re	nort of	Commit	tee on	Testimonial	to	M. W. Bro. J. A.	
100	He	nderson.			• • • •		149
RE	SOLUTION						
						ication, 1881	53
	To con	firm Spe	cial Co	mmunications,	18	81	53
	To ent	er the A	ddress	of Welcome to	th	e Grand Master on	
	th	e Minute	8		'		56
	To refe	er Addre	ss of G	. M. to Board	of	General Purposes	83
1	To rec	eive and	adopt	report of the B	oar	d on Address	156
	That t	he report	s of th	e D. D. G. M.	s b	e received and con-	
	gi	dered as	read. a	nd referred to	the	Board	83